よりでするのではずによって

## 

TRUSTEE'S DEED
TENANCY BY THE ENTIRETY

MAIL TO:	
TRENE E CELIS	
1'C BCx 7315	
WESTCHT JAN JE GOIDY	
14 61	
NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXENYER:	
3055 FOR 501005601	
BUS N MU SCER WITH ME	
MESTHURE IL MESTE	
	ouis Durante, Frank Durante & Anthony Dura
of the	Durante Family Trust dated 10/14/91
	County of <u>DuPage</u> consideration of TEN
	iderations in hand paid, GRANTS, SELLS AND
CONVEYS to Jose Luis Espinoze	
(GRANTEES' ADDRESS) 2937 II. A11	ant
of the <u>City</u> of Chica	
	e, not as Join! Tenants or as Tenants in common, but
	ving described real estate situated in the County of
Cook , in the State of Ill	
Village Unit 7, being a subdi Section 32, Township 40 North Principal Heridian, in Cook C hereby releasing and waiving all rights under a the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO HOL Tenants or Tenants in Common but as Tenants	Development Company's Northlake vision of the Northwest 1/4 of an Range 12, East of the Third County, Illinois. * or the County, Illinois. * or the County of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the Demises as husband and wife, not as Joint by the Entirety forever.
Permanent Index Number(s): 2 - 13-32-100	0-002-6000
Property Address: 569 N. Wolf Rd.	
	TOT CHICKE, TICKIO LD
Dated this 8th day of July	. <b>19</b> 97 .
Sean Jugant (Sea)	1 1 1
George Durante	Louis Durante
Fish Sunte	Austry Execute
Frank Durante (Sea	<del></del>

ATTORNEY'S NATIONAL TITLE NETWORK, INC.

## UNOFFICIAL COPY 37590 Factor

STATE OF ILLINOIS } }SS	
County of DuPage }	
George Durante, Louis Durante, F personally known to me to be the same personal foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day.	stheir free and voluntary act, for the uses and
Given under my hand and notarial seal,	this 8th day of July 19 97.
OFFICIAL SEAL"  Ogil Ruth Willer  Notary Public, Signe of Illinois  My Commission Expires 1 1999	Mil Peth Willer  otary Public
•If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to str	COUNTY-ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER:	EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF
Byron L. Faermark	PAPAGRAPH SECTION 4, REAL ESTATE TRANSPER ACT
105 E. Irving Park Rd.	DATE: July 8, 1997
Itasca, IL 60143	Signature of Buyer, Se ler or Representative
**This conveyance must contain the name and (53 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of th 5022).	address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: e person preparing the instrument: (55 ILCS 5/3-
STATE OF ILLINOIS TO AN	REAL ESTATE PRANSACTION TAY